
SummerSeries Gesamtergebnis U18-U20

FINAL RESULTS
Austria Climbing Summer Series

Overallresult U18 - U20Innsbruck, 25.09.2020

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

1.2.2026 20:431 / 4

Jugend A weiblich - U18 Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2 ÖM Speed ÖM Bou. ÖM Lead

Rank Name YoB Club State Country Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 KEMPF Lea 2004 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 80 2 100 1 65 3 65 3 80 2 65 3 100 1 100 1 55 4 710

2 WARENSKI Emilia 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 100 1 80 2 43 7 51 5 100 1 100 1 65 3 65 3 604

3 TABERNIG Emma 2004 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 55 4 55 4 47 6 55 4 55 4 80 2 55 4 80 2 80 2 562

4 LOTZ Julia 2003 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 40 8 47 6 55 4 47 6 51 5 51 5 65 3 34 10 47 6 437

5 LEITNER Stephanie 2003 SK Boulderbar (Wien) W AUT 47 6 51 5 51 5 80 2 80 2 37 9 37 9 383

6 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Sarah 2004 ÖAV Straßwalchen SLBG AUT 43 7 40 8 65 3 55 4 40 8 100 1 343

7 LOSINSKYJ Lena 2004 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 51 5 43 7 40 8 43 7 55 4 43 7 275

8 BREUSS Lena 2004 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 65 3 65 3 51 5 51 5 232

9 RITTER Franziska 2003 DAV Bamen GER 100 1 100 1 200

10 GLÜCK Mia 2003 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 47 6 47 6 40 8 134

11 KESSLER Sophie 2004 NFÖ Pucking OÖ AUT 47 6 37 9 84

12 BROCKFELD Nuria 2004 DAV Osnabrück GER 80 2 80

13 WURM Lisa 2003 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 43 7 31 11 74

14 KLAUNZER Maya 2004 ÖAV Lienz TIR AUT 34 10 34

15 MAIR Marie 2003 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 28 12 28
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Jugend A männlich - U18 Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2 ÖM Speed ÖM Bou. ÖM Lead

Rank Name YoB Club State Country Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 PODOLAN Thomas 2003 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 700

2 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 55 4 65 3 47 6 47 6 51 5 80 2 80 2 65 3 80 2 570

3 BRÄUER Christoph 2003 ÖAV Steyr OÖ AUT 65 3 51 5 43 7 43 7 65 3 65 3 55 4 47 6 65 3 499

4 KIRCHMAIR Robin 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 51 5 47 6 51 5 55 4 55 4 47 6 65 3 40 8 37 9 448

5 ZINSLER David 2004 NFÖ Wien W AUT 80 2 80 2 55 4 65 3 47 6 51 5 378

6 BIACK Jonas 2004 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 65 3 51 5 47 6 80 2 51 5 294

7 LENZ Maximilian 2003 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 80 2 55 4 51 5 51 5 43 7 280

8 HARLACHER Alexander 2003 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 47 6 55 4 43 7 47 6 192

9 BLOEM Thorben Perry 2004 DAV Braunschweig GER 80 2 100 1 180

9 BREU Ludwig 2003 DAV Landshut GER 100 1 80 2 180

11 HAIDACHER Benjamin 2004 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 55 4 55 4 110

12 RUNGGATSCHER David 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 37 9 40 8 77

13 LANG Xaver 2004 NFÖ Herzogenburg NÖ AUT 34 10 34
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Juniorinnen - U20 Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2 ÖM Speed ÖM Bou. ÖM Lead

Rank Name YoB Club State Country Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 SCHOIBL Celina 2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 65 3 80 2 100 1 65 3 65 3 65 3 80 2 100 1 100 1 720

2 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 100 1 100 1 80 2 100 1 80 2 100 1 65 3 625

3 RAUTH Jana 2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 80 2 65 3 65 3 80 2 51 5 51 5 65 3 47 6 80 2 584

4 JENEWEIN Mona 2002 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 55 4 100 1 55 4 55 4 265

5 DEMMEL Martina 2001 DAV Peißenberg GER 100 1 55 4 155

6 FLOHE Luisa 2001 DAV Aachen GER 55 4 80 2 135

7 MERCKENS Olivia 2002 NFÖ Weinburg NÖ AUT 51 5 65 3 116

8 ABLINGER Natalie 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 80 2 80
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Junioren - U20 Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2 ÖM Speed ÖM Bou. ÖM Lead

Rank Name YoB Club State Country Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 SCHERZ Stefan 2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ AUT 65 3 65 3 47 6 47 6 100 1 55 4 80 2 100 1 559

2 HOFHERR Johannes 2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 55 4 51 5 65 3 51 5 80 2 80 2 65 3 51 5 55 4 553

3 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 51 5 55 4 51 5 80 2 51 5 51 5 80 2 65 3 43 7 527

4 PLANGGER Tobias 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 47 6 47 6 100 1 100 1 47 6 51 5 100 1 492

5 NEUWIRTH Roman 2001 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 55 4 100 1 47 6 100 1 51 5 353

6 REST Stephan 2001 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG AUT 80 2 100 1 55 4 65 3 300

7 SCHWEIGER Christoph 2001 DAV Ingolstadt GER 100 1 80 2 180

8 ZAUNER Paul 2001 ÖAV Grieskirchen OÖ AUT 65 3 65 3 47 6 177

9 LUCKE Sebastian 2002 DAV Konstanz GER 80 2 55 4 135

10 BADER Linus 2002 DAV Augsburg GER 55 4 65 3 120

11 WALTHER Linus 2002 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 51 5 47 6 98

11 TRITTHART Clemens 2001 ÖAV Graz STMK AUT 55 4 43 7 98

13 GUNDOLF Louis 2001 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 80 2 80




